
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carter Coit McLouth High School 149.9 215.0

2 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 156.0 215.0

3 Maverick Moore Remington High School 154.4 210.0

4 Kahler Brown JCN 151.8 195.0

5 Zandor Bagby Sterling High School 153.0 185.0

6 Kaid McElgunn Trinity Catholic High School 156.0 165.0

7 Cash Stein Valley Falls High School 155.0 135.0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kahler Brown JCN 151.8 310.0

2 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 156.0 310.0

3 Carter Coit McLouth High School 149.9 305.0

4 Kaid McElgunn Trinity Catholic High School 156.0 290.0

5 Zandor Bagby Sterling High School 153.0 260.0

6 Maverick Moore Remington High School 154.4 240.0

7 Cash Stein Valley Falls High School 155.0 195.0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carter Coit McLouth High School 149.9 225.0

2 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 156.0 220.0

3 Kahler Brown JCN 151.8 200.0

4 Zandor Bagby Sterling High School 153.0 185.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Kaid McElgunn Trinity Catholic High School 156.0 175.0

6 Maverick Moore Remington High School 154.4 155.0

7 Cash Stein Valley Falls High School 155.0 125.0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carter Coit McLouth High School 149.9 745.0 10

2 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 156.0 745.0 8

3 Kahler Brown JCN 151.8 705.0 6

4 Zandor Bagby Sterling High School 153.0 630.0 4

5 Kaid McElgunn Trinity Catholic High School 156.0 630.0 2

6 Maverick Moore Remington High School 154.4 605.0 1

7 Cash Stein Valley Falls High School 155.0 455.0 0

Mens 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

11 Carter Coit McLouth High School 149.9 4.97

17 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 156.0 4.776

23 Kahler Brown JCN 151.8 4.644

33 Zandor Bagby Sterling High School 153.0 4.118

38 Kaid McElgunn Trinity Catholic High School 156.0 4.038

50 Maverick Moore Remington High School 154.4 3.918

65 Cash Stein Valley Falls High School 155.0 2.935


